
 
 

Executive ​ ​Board Name Email Phone 
President Steve​ ​Schnack kingsleyhspres@gmail.com 630-305-3047 
Vice ​ ​President Anne​ ​Sedore kingsleyhsvp1@gmail.com 630-600-7958 
Treasurer Kelly​ ​Llewellyn kingsleyhstreas@gmail.com 630-995-3553 
Secretary Stephanie​ ​Simmons kingsleyhssecr@gmail.com 630-768-4827 
Parliamentarian Miki ​ ​Thomas kingsleyhsparl@gmail.com 630-355-0642 
 
Committee Committee ​ ​Chair Email Phone 
5th​ ​Grade ​ ​Rep Miki ​ ​Thomas 

Katherine​ ​Schnack  
mikit29@yahoo.com 
kat.schnack@gmail.com 

630-355-0642 
630-305-3047 

Bake ​ ​Sale Kelly​ ​Llewellyn kelly.a.llewellyn@gmail.com 630-995-3553 
Book​ ​Fair Laura​ ​Golonka 

Gracia​ ​Livie 
Anne​ ​Sedore  
Kat​ ​Zielinski 

lauragolonka@yahoo.com 
gracia.pederson@gmail.com 
annebethsedore@gmail.com 
Kathleen.anne.zielinski@gmail.com 

630-864-7781 
312-720-2100 
630-600-7958 
630-460-0605 

Classroom ​ ​Parties Stephanie​ ​Simmons 
Anne​ ​Sedore 

sds2212@wowway.com 
annebethsedore@gmail.com 

630-768-4827 
630-600-7958 

Consumer ​ ​Rewards  Bridget​ ​Hayes charitynaf@yahoo.com 708-491-8431 
Dining ​ ​Out​ ​Days Gracia​ ​Livie gracia.pederson@gmail.com 312-720-2100 
Family​ ​Connections Steve​ ​Schnack 

OPEN​ ​CO-CHAIR 
soschnack@gmail.com 630-305-3047 

Field​ ​Day Dona​ ​Trejo 
OPEN​ ​CO-CHAIR 

trejodona@hotmail.com 
 

630-536-9671 

Flower ​ ​Sale Stephanie​ ​Simmons sds2212@wowway.com 
 

630-768-4827 
 

Holiday​ ​Store Sue​ ​Vorderer 
Laura​ ​Golonka 

sueav@comcast.net 
lauragolonka@yahoo.com 

708-945-5496 
630-8645-7781 

Ice ​ ​Cream ​ ​Social Stacey​ ​Saccamenno 
Dianne​ ​Kremidas 

stacey.saccameno@gmail.com 
dianne@magicfoundation.org 

773-610-9272 
708-473-9598 

Manna​ ​Gift​ ​Card Debbie​ ​Erives swimmie0306@yahoo.com 630-450-0072 
Movie ​ ​Night Chris ​ ​Hartney cahartney@gmail.com 630-457-5166 
Running ​ ​of ​ ​the ​ ​Knights Dianne​ ​Kremidas dianne@magicfoundation.org 708-473-9598 
SFCP Becca​ ​Collins 

Jill ​ ​Falda 
rlcol@sbcglobal.net 
jill_falda128@hotmail.com  

630-369-0880 
630-219-3694 

Social​ ​Media Anissa​ ​Danley anissa@danleys.org 630-841-8554 
Spirit​ ​Wear Rachel ​ ​Schneider 

Heather​ ​Jarmusz 
Anissa​ ​Danley 

255rachel@gmail.com 
heatherjarmusz@yahoo.com  
anissa@danleys.org  

630-862-5542 
630-699-8691 
630-841-8554 

Staff ​ ​Appreciation Amy​ ​Armstrong 
Jane​ ​Park 

amymaearmstrong@hotmail.com 
janemcpark@gmail.com 

630-400-0858 
847-975-7906 

Supply​ ​Packets Steve​ ​Schnack 
Maliha​ ​Sayla 

kingsleysupplypackets@gmail.com 
 

630-305-3047 
312-282-3258 

Yearbook Brian ​ ​Park bkpark@gmail.com  847-975-7906 
 
Running ​ ​of ​ ​the ​ ​Knights 
Subcommittee ​ ​Chairs 

 
Subcommittee ​ ​Chair 

 
Email 

 
Telephone 

Cheer ​ ​Tent    
Raffle/Silent​ ​Auction    
Registration    
Sponsorships    

 

mailto:anissa@danleys.org
mailto:heatherjarmusz@yahoo.com
mailto:annebethsedore@gmail.com
mailto:mikit29@yahoo.com
mailto:stacey.saccameno@gmail.com
mailto:sds2212@wowway.com
mailto:trejodona@hotmail.com
mailto:cahartney@gmail.com
mailto:soschnack@gmail.com
mailto:gracia.pederson@gmail.com
mailto:255rachel@gmail.com
mailto:jill_falda128@hotmail.com
mailto:amymaearmstrong@hotmail.com
mailto:kingsleyhsparl@gmail.com
mailto:kingsleysupplypackets@gmail.com
mailto:rlcol@sbcglobal.net
mailto:sds2212@wowway.com
mailto:amymaearmstrong@hotmail.com
mailto:bkpark@gmail.com
mailto:Kathleen.anne.zielinski@gmail.com
mailto:kat.schnack@gmail.com
mailto:anissa@danleys.org
mailto:lauragolonka@yahoo.com

